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N
E-Counselling Services
ocess

Simplifying The Admission Pr

I8 Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
lITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

2025-26
Opening and Closing Ranks
Round No 1
Institute Type National Institute of Tec
hnology
Institute Name National Institute of Tec

hnology Nagaland
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL,
SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats
represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Civil Engineering (4  HS ST Gender-Neutral 3318 7382
Institute of Years, Bachelor of

Technology Technology)

Nagaland
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National
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Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

5240

44816

53803

7325

9628

15577

22970

7369

10749
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5333

52097

53803

7398

9628

15994

22970

7954

10749
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

2605

6463

14861

43340

2394

4727

276

9023

15259
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7981

9771

32418

44210

2394

4946

276

10142

15259
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0N

0N

HS

HS

ON)

ON)

0N

0N

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4187

209

2733

11657

40835

56736

6285

12806
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4187

209

13869

13693

42864

57613

7015

14024
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Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

0N

O

0N

HS

HS

0N

ON)

0N

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

20876

5946

9410

8762

15006

20233

40889

4163
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20876

6427

9410

15969

15792

38323

48757

4163
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Nagaland

National
Institute of
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National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
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National
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National
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Technology
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National
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Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0N

0N

0N

ON)

HS

HS

0N

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5556

11889

18885

4598

10860

18250

36818
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5741

12174

18885

5791

19076

42395

44096

Page 6 of 9



JoSAA

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland
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National
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Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

O

0N

0N

ON)

0N

0N

0N

0N

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

55977

1619

7146

13601

19046

1342

6953

9398
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57997

1619

7266

13933

19046

1342

6953

9398
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National
Institute of
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Instrumentation
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7529

8821

44158

57217

6983

13897

23009

7411
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16975

23735

46466

59372

7232

15460

23009

7494
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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Power To Empower
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