

→ Home

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025



→ CSC Login

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

Opening and Closing Rai	nks
Round No	1
Institute Type	National Institute of Tec hnology
Institute Name	National Institute of Tec hnology Nagaland
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

National Civil Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 3318							
Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Nagaland	titute of chnology	·	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3318	7382

Institute of Technology Nagaland National Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Nagaland National Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Nagaland National Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Technology Technology Technology) National Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Technology National Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5240	5333
Institute of Technology Nagaland National Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Civil Engineering (4 OS EWS Gender-Neutral 7325 7398 Institute of Technology Technology)	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44816	52097
Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Technology	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	(including	53803	53803
Nagaland	Institute of	Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7325	7398
National Civil Engineering (4 OS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) Nagaland Civil Engineering (4 OS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	(including	9628	9628
National Civil Engineering (4 OS OBC-Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Civil Engineering (4 OS OBC-Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS		Gender-Neutral	15577	15994
National Civil Engineering (4 OS OBC-Institute of Years, Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Civil Engineering (4 OS OBC-Institute of Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS		(including	22970	22970
National Civil Engineering (4 OS SC Gender-Neutral 7369 7954 Institute of Technology Nagaland	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7369	7954
National Civil Engineering (4 OS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Nagaland Civil Engineering (4 OS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	(including	10749	10749

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2605	7981
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6463	9771
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14861	32418
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43340	44210
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2394	2394
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4727	4946
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	276	276
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9023	10142
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15259	15259
I						

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4187	4187
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	209	209
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2733	13869
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11657	13693
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40835	42864
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56736	57613
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6285	7015
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12806	14024

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20876	20876
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5946	6427
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9410	9410
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8762	15969
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15006	15792
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20233	38323
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40889	48757
National Institute of	Electronics and Communication	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including	4163	4163

Technology Nagaland	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5556	5741
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11889	12174
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18885	18885
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4598	5791
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10860	19076
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18250	42395
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36818	44096

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55977	57997
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1619	1619
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7146	7266
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13601	13933
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19046	19046
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1342	1342
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6953	6953
National	Electronics and	OS	SC	Female-only	9398	9398

Institute of Technology Nagaland	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7529	16975
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8821	23735
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44158	46466
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57217	59372
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6983	7232
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13897	15460
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23009	23009
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7411	7494

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





